
Ocean County Recreation
Club President Representative List

Club Position Contact Phone Email
Club President Todd Giaccio (848) 992-0254 shorething12386@gmail.com

Barnegat.soccer@gmail.com

Club President Charles Caruso (732) 232-9109 beachwoodsoccer@comcast.net
Club OCR Rep Michael Robillard (908) 910-2342 mikerobi1@yahoo.com
Club President Gene Makulinski (848) 448-0678 genemak@live.com
Club OCR Rep Greg Gawdun (732) 814-7273 gjg0718@gmail.com
Club President Emilio Tirone (732) 904-6422 meels@comcast.net

Dana Lopes dlopes@rider.edu
Karen Wratchford kryan416@yahoo.com

Club OCR Rep Carol Scott calbo10@aol.com
Club President Roger Vogel (732) 372-2882 roger.vogel@gmail.com
Club OCR Rep Ryan Monday ryanmonday@jacksonsoccer.com

instructional@laceysoccer.com
Kelsea Novak-Ginsberg kelseang.lsc@gmail.com

registrations@laceysoccer.com
Club President Katelin Hess (732) 267-9226 president@laceysoccer.com
Club OCR Rep Ryan McDonald (609) 444-6330 ryan.mcdonald@gmail.com
Club President Kevin Vanhorne kvanhorne44@gmail.com

Kevin Halloran kshalloran90@gmail.com
Mike Libraty vptravel@marlborosoccer.com

Club President Nick Sergio travel@marlborosoccer.com
Club OCR Rep Erik Meyers (732) 600-1449 lmsabluedragons@gmail.com
Club President Holly Hankins (732) 864-6531 hollydef@yahoo.com
Club President James King 23/Michael Wallace 24 pinelandssoccer@gmail.com

Tracy Simoncini tsimoncini@comcast.net
Rob Auermuller robauermuller@me.com

Club OCR Rep
Club President
Club OCR Rep Christopher Lardieri (732) 489-9050 Chris@pointpleasantsoccer.com
Club OCR Rep Kevin Scott k11scott@comcast.net
Club OCR Rep Adam Johnson (732) 674-1899 adjohn16@yahoo.com

Rob Morello hwcoachrob@gmail.com
Club President Guy Lockwood glockwood13@msn.com
Club Scheduler Chris Peto christopher_peto@hotmail.com
Club President Vincent vincent.nasuta@gmail.com
Club OCR Rep Sal Brucculeri (732) 703-2660 recreational@tomsriverfc.com 
Club OCR Rep Back up Robyn Goodrich (732) 300-7843 mosarep@tomsriverfc.com

Paul Pallante (732) 330-3833 paul@ableworx.com
Justin Mussel (732) 597-1421 jmussel@outlook.com

NJYS Program Manager Breeana Cassidy (732) 688-8131 Breeana@njyouthsoccer.com
Evan Dabby evan@njyouthsoccer.com
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